
SOLVALUX

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Thinners & Equipment Cleaners

A range of thinners and equipment cleaning solvents.

Product

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

SOLVALUX

5-30

7-9

7-25

7-45

7-73

7-33

7-77

7-AAA

7-112

7-105

0.81

0.78

0.87

0.88

0.97

0.87

0.82

0.87

0.86

0.83

30

41

29

24

52

23

17

4

6

-7

Density Kg/litre Flash Point (OC)

Product
Description

The above thinners and equipment cleaning solvents are specially designed to be used with 
specific generic types of coatings. Their use should be as specified in our data sheets of the 
specific Berger product being used.

Notes

Useful
Information

SHELF LIFE AT 25 ºC - 12 months minimum when stored as prescribed in the MSDS.Safety
Precaution

• Avoid contact with eyes and skin. Wear suitable protective clothing such as overalls, 
goggles, dust mask and gloves. Use barrier cream.

• This product contains low flash point solvents, do not use in poorly ventilated areas 
especially in confined tank interiors.

• Ensure that there is adequate ventilation in the area where the product is being applied. 
Do not breathe in vapour or spray mist.

• This product is flammable. Keep away from sources of ignition. Do not smoke.
• Take precautionary measures against static discharge.
• In case of fire, blanket flames with foam, carbon dioxide or dry chemicals.



SOLVALUX
Thinners & Equipment Cleaners

Eyes

Skin

Inhalation
Ingestion

:

:

:
:

In the event of accidental splashes, flush eyes with warm water immediately and seek 
medical advice.
Wash skin thoroughly with soap and water or approved industrial cleaner.
Do Not Use solvents or thinners.
Remove to fresh air, loosen collar and keep patient rested.
In case of accidental ingestion, DO NOT INDUCE VOMITING. Obtain immediate 
medical attention.

First Aid

For further safety information, please refer to our Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)

The information provided on this data sheet is not intended to be complete and is provided as general advice only. It is the responsibility of the user to 
ensure that the product is suitable for the purpose for which he wishes to use it. As we have no control over the treatment of the product, the standard of 
surface preparation of the substrate, or other factors affecting the use of this product, we are not responsible for its performance nor would we accept any 
liability whatsoever or howsoever arising from the use of this product unless specifically agreed to in writing by us. The information contained in this data 
sheet may be modified by us from time to time, and without notice, in the light of our experience and continuous product development.

Berger Paints Singapore Pte Ltd
berger@bergerpaints.com.sg

PT Asian Paints Indonesia
weassure.id@asianpaints.com

An
Singapore | Australia | New Zealand |
Malaysia | Indonesia | Brunei | USA

Berger International Sdn Bhd
sales@bergerinternational.com.my

R1-072025


