

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Description

A range of thinners and equipment cleaning solvents.

Useful Information

Product		Density Kg/litre	Flash Point (°C)
SOLVALUX	5-30	0.81	30
SOLVALUX	7-9	0.78	41
SOLVALUX	7-25	0.87	29
SOLVALUX	7-45	0.88	24
SOLVALUX	7-73	0.97	52
SOLVALUX	7-33	0.87	23
SOLVALUX	7-77	0.82	17
SOLVALUX	7-AAA	0.87	4
SOLVALUX	7-112	0.86	6
SOLVALUX	7-105	0.83	-7

Notes

The above thinners and equipment cleaning solvents are specially designed to be used with specific generic types of coatings. Their use should be as specified in our data sheets of the specific Berger product being used.

Safety Precaution

SHELF LIFE AT 25 °C - 12 months minimum when stored as prescribed in the MSDS.

- Avoid contact with eyes and skin. Wear suitable protective clothing such as overalls, goggles, dust mask and gloves. Use barrier cream.
- This product contains low flash point solvents, do not use in poorly ventilated areas especially in confined tank interiors.
- Ensure that there is adequate ventilation in the area where the product is being applied.

 Do not breathe in vapour or spray mist.
- This product is flammable. Keep away from sources of ignition. Do not smoke.
- Take precautionary measures against static discharge.
- In case of fire, blanket flames with foam, carbon dioxide or dry chemicals.





First Aid

: In the event of accidental splashes, flush eyes with warm water immediately and seek Eyes

medical advice.

Skin : Wash skin thoroughly with soap and water or approved industrial cleaner.

Do Not Use solvents or thinners.

Inhalation : Remove to fresh air, loosen collar and keep patient rested.

Ingestion : In case of accidental ingestion, DO NOT INDUCE VOMITING. Obtain immediate

medical attention.

For further safety information, please refer to our Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)

The information provided on this data sheet is not intended to be complete and is provided as general advice only. It is the responsibility of the user to ensure that the product is suitable for the purpose for which he wishes to use it. As we have no control over the treatment of the product, the standard of surface preparation of the substrate, or other factors affecting the use of this product, we are not responsible for its performance nor would we accept any liability whatsoever or howsoever arising from the use of this product unless specifically agreed to in writing by us. The information contained in this data sheet may be modified by us from time to time, and without notice, in the light of our experience and continuous product development.

PT Asian Paints Indonesia

M weassure.id@asianpaints.com

R1-072025

Berger Paints Singapore Pte Ltd